Double Insulated (Gas) Automotive Cable
Product Type Part # Prefix O.D. mm Gland Nut #
3mm C16DI 3.8 GN12
4mm C14DI 4.2 GN12
5mm C12DI 4.9 GN12
6mm C10DI 5.7 GN12
Figure 8/Speaker Cable

6 B&S C2/6 8.8 x 16.0 GN25
2 B&S C2/2 13.4 x 24.6 GN32
Tubing
Conduflex
Product Type Part # Prefix O.D. mm Gland Nut #
5mm CF5 8 GN16
7mm CF7 10 GN16
10mm CF10 13 GN20
13mm CF13 16 GN25
16mm CF16 19 GN32
20mm CF20 23 GN32
25mm CF25 32 GN40
Schlemmer Tubing
Product Type Part # Prefix O.D. mm Gland Nut #
8mm SPA6-8 8 GN16
10mm SPA6-10 10 GN20
12mm SPA6-12 12 GN20
16mm SPA6-16 16 GN25
20mm SPA6-20 20 GN32
25mm SPA6-25 25 GN32
Tubing
PVC Tubing
Product Type Part # Prefix O.D. mm Gland Nut #